
Første udgave.

DATO :

Beskrivelse

AF:

09-02-2015INIT:

DOK.NR.: 7623876238

JR

PALLETERINGSPLAN

-70

Kolli 1 af 1

Naia

Natbord
REVISION:

A JR

Rev.

Seneste Revision

GODK.
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 1
1

8
9

 

 1160 

Varenummer Varenavn Stk. L B T Brutto vægt i kg Netto vægt i kg

089122y Palle, TS50, Special. 1 1160 770 129

40 529 413 106 10,8 10,4

 826 


